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Senior 1 Men Slalom Finale Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Club     Categ.   Finale        Overall  
1   Pallisch Alfred WWSC   Se1 M 5,00/55/12.00   1000,00 
2   Hofmann Erich WWSC   Se1 M 0,50/55/12.00   904,26 

Open Ladies Slalom Finale Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Club     Categ.   Finale        Overall  
1   Schall Bianca WWSC   Ope F 3,00/55/11.25   1000,00 
2   Schall Nadine WWSC   Ope F 1,00/55/11.25   964,91 
3   Hoelzl Lena Sophie WWSC   Ope F 5,50/55/16.00   622,81 
4   Wenger Vanessa WWSC   Ope F 2,50/55/16.00   570,18 
5   Gassner Miriam WWSC   Ope F 2,00/55/16.00   561,40 
6   Schall Monika WWSC   Ope F 3,00/55/18.25   473,68 
7   Berner Leona WLUF   Ope F 0,00/49    

Open Men Slalom Finale Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Club     Categ.   Finale        Overall  
1   Pugstaller Robert MYCN   Ope M 6,00/58/10.75   1000,00 
2   Paulmair Thomas WWSC   Ope M 2,50/58/10.75   946,97 
3   Gerhofer Peter MYCN   Ope M 5,50/58/11.25   901,52 
4   Bodingbauer David WWSC   Ope M 2,00/58/11.25   848,48 
5   Maier Samuel WLUF   Ope M 3,00/52   227,27 

Open Ladies Tricks Finale Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Club     Categ.   Finale        Overall  
1   Schall Bianca WWSC   Ope F 2580   1000,00 
2   Schall Nadine WWSC   Ope F 1410   546,51 
3   Schall Monika WWSC   Ope F 790   306,20 
4   Wenger Vanessa WWSC   Ope F 630   244,19 
5   Berner Leona WLUF   Ope F 500   193,80 
6   Gassner Miriam WWSC   Ope F 400   155,04 
7   Hoelzl Lena Sophie WWSC   Ope F 160   62,02 

Open Men Tricks Finale Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Club     Categ.   Finale        Overall  
1   Bodingbauer David WWSC   Ope M 2720   1000,00 
2   Maier Samuel WLUF   Ope M 1330   488,97 
3   Gerhofer Peter MYCN   Ope M 970   356,62 
4   Paulmair Thomas WWSC   Ope M 790   290,44 
5   Pugstaller Robert MYCN   Ope M 410   150,74 

Open Ladies Jump Finale Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Club     Categ.   Finale        Overall  
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       Name   Club     Categ.   Finale        Overall  
1   Schall Bianca WWSC   Ope F 36,8m   1000,00 
2   Schall Nadine WWSC   Ope F 32,4m   835,82 
3   Berner Leona WLUF   Ope F 21,1m   414,18 
4   Gassner Miriam WWSC   Ope F 16,2m   231,34 
5   Hoelzl Lena Sophie WWSC   Ope F 0,00m    

Open Men Jump Finale Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Club     Categ.   Finale        Overall  
1   Dobringer Daniel WLUF   Ope M 49,6m   1000,00 
2   Köttl Matthias WLUF   Ope M 46,3m   904,62 
3   Bodingbauer David WWSC   Ope M 42,5m   794,80 
4   Maier Samuel WLUF   Ope M 39,8m   716,76 
5   Gerhofer Peter MYCN   Ope M 22,9m   228,32 
6   Paulmair Thomas WWSC   Ope M 19,1m   118,50 
7   Pugstaller Robert MYCN   Ope M 18,9m   112,72 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Schall Bianca WWSC   Ope F 1000,00  1000,00  1000,00  3000,00 
2   Schall Nadine WWSC   Ope F 964,91  546,51  835,82  2347,24 
3   Gassner Miriam WWSC   Ope F 561,40  155,04  231,34  947,78 
4   Hoelzl Lena Sophie WWSC   Ope F 622,81  62,02    684,83 
5   Berner Leona WLUF   Ope F   193,80  414,18  607,98 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Bodingbauer David WWSC   Ope M 848,48  1000,00  794,80  2643,28 
2   Gerhofer Peter MYCN   Ope M 901,52  356,62  228,32  1486,46 
3   Maier Samuel WLUF   Ope M 227,27  488,97  716,76  1433,00 
4   Paulmair Thomas WWSC   Ope M 946,97  290,44  118,50  1355,91 
5   Pugstaller Robert MYCN   Ope M 1000,00  150,74  112,72  1263,46 

All skiers Jump Finale Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Club     Categ.   Finale        Overall  

1   Dobringer Daniel WLUF   Ope M 49,6m   1000,00 
2   Köttl Matthias WLUF   Ope M 46,3m   904,62 
3   Bodingbauer David WWSC   Ope M 42,5m   794,80 
4   Maier Samuel WLUF   Ope M 39,8m   716,76 
5   Schall Bianca WWSC   Ope F 36,8m   774,57 
6   Schall Nadine WWSC   Ope F 32,4m   647,40 
7   Gerhofer Peter MYCN   Ope M 22,9m   228,32 
8   Berner Leona WLUF   Ope F 21,1m   320,81 
9   Paulmair Thomas WWSC   Ope M 19,1m   118,50 

10   Pugstaller Robert MYCN   Ope M 18,9m   112,72 
11   Gassner Miriam WWSC   Ope F 16,2m   179,19 
12   Hoelzl Lena Sophie WWSC   Ope F 0,00m    
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All skiers Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Bodingbauer David WWSC   Ope M 848,48  1000,00  794,80  2643,28 
2   Schall Bianca WWSC   Ope F 863,64  948,53  774,57  2586,74 
3   Schall Nadine WWSC   Ope F 833,33  518,38  647,40  1999,11 
4   Gerhofer Peter MYCN   Ope M 901,52  356,62  228,32  1486,46 
5   Maier Samuel WLUF   Ope M 227,27  488,97  716,76  1433,00 
6   Paulmair Thomas WWSC   Ope M 946,97  290,44  118,50  1355,91 
7   Pugstaller Robert MYCN   Ope M 1000,00  150,74  112,72  1263,46 
8   Gassner Miriam WWSC   Ope F 484,85  147,06  179,19  811,10 
9   Hoelzl Lena Sophie WWSC   Ope F 537,88  58,82    596,70 

10   Berner Leona WLUF   Ope F   183,82  320,81  504,63 

Chief Judge
Elena Kunert

Scorer
Werner Biermayr


